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15 622 200 #

Okpyr

KBaptupa

KonnyecTBo KOMHaT
Xunnasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHn
Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twvn coenku
Paspen

Tun 6ankoHa
Twun caHy3na
Bua n3 okHa

PemMoHT

CIb, NpumMopcKkuiA panoH

22.1™°

12.7 m*

52.6 M

2/7

MNponam

KBapTupsl

6ankoH
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https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/
https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/rayon_primorskiy/
https://spb.move.ru/kvartiry/
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